Yavapai County Sheriff’s Office

Public Notice of Disposition

Prior to disposition of the listed property, anyone who can prove ownership of said
property, please contact the Yavapai County Sheriff’'s Property custodian at 7100 N. County

Fair Trail, Prescott Valley, AZ, or call the Property Section at (928) 777-7425, between the
hours of 8:00 AM and 4:00 PM, Monday through Friday.

This property will be held until 07/15/2016 at which time it will be disposed of in
accordance with State Law.

LIST OF PROPERTY ITEMS:

DR# Description

13-039024 Black checkered wallet
13-042082 BMX Style Handle Bar
13-042433 Sunglasses
15-015336 Cloth Holster
15-015336 Stapled Packet of Papers
15-019736 9mm Magazines
15-019736 Cartridge 9mm Bullet
15-019736 Uplula Universal Pistol Loader
15-019736 9mm Bullets
15-019736 KN]J cloth Holster
15-021438 Owner's Manual
15-021438 Operator's Manual
15-022787 RoadMaster Bicycle
15-022787 Beach Cruiser bicycle
15-023785 $1.80 in misc. change
15-024279 Misc. Clothing
15-024279 Camo Backpack
15-030054 GPX 32: Television w/remote
15-030907 Garage Door Remotes
15-033276 Azuka Center Cap for
15-034375 Sm blk bag w misc. keys & tools
15-034375 Backpack: clothes & Hygene items
15-036944 10K Ink Pen
15-036944 Louis Cardini Watch

15-038755 Pacific Maxim Bicycle



15-042234
15-045211
15-045211
15-045279
15-045279
15-047249
15-047277
15-047277
15-047277
15-047346
15-047357
15-047357
15-047625
15-049593
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-000949
16-001757
16-001851
16-002143
16-002143
16-002143
16-002143
16-002193
16-003348
16-003348
16-003348
16-003348

Holster, 13rds. 9mm,

Ruger P95 9mm w/mag
9mm Round & Nylon Holster
Revelation 22 cal. LR Mod. 120
Camo Rifle Case

White Metal Necklace
Rewards Cards

Insurance Cards

Business Cards

Gerber Multi-Tool
Necklace-White Metal
Yellow Metal Necklace

Giant Mtn. bike w/ lock cable
Diamondback Bicycle
Dewalt Hand Saw

Hand Saw

Shovel

Hand Rake

2 person Tent

2-Tarps

Sleeping Bag

Backpack w/misc. books
Sneakers

Miter Box

Bed Roll

Stanley Box Cutter
Multi-speed Bicycle

$8.00 US Currency

Kel-Tec pistol- P3AT pistol
Black nylon holster
Magazine P3AT

13 rds..380 FM] ammo
purse w/earrings, cell phone
Hat

$20.00 US Currency

Key on Key Ring

Ford vehicle Toy



16-003348
16-003348
16-003348
16-003348
16-003348
16-003761
16-004029
16-004493
16-005253
16-005395
16-006245
16-006523
16-006817
16-006904
16-008038
16-008323
16-008729
16-009134
16-009515
16-009810
16-009961
16-009961
16-010868
16-010897
16-010897
16-010897
16-010897
16-010897
16-010897
16-010897
16-010897
16-010902
16-012901
16-013265
16-013265
16-013265
16-013305

Keys on ring

White Metal Ring

Yel Metal Ring w/blk & clear
Knife

Nylon Bracelet w/metal charms
Briefcase w/papers & Oval platter
GIRLS Blue Roadmaster

Box with Black Backpack

Red Bolt Cutters

Bicycle Frame - Kent

White Metal Ring

[Phone

Jacket, Green Cabela

White Metal Earring

Key Chain w/multiple keys

Eye Glass Case

Leveno Tablet In Black case
Sccy Magazine W/10 Rds.
110pc tool set in black

Casio Exilim cell phone

Cloth Bag w/Sweat Pants
Camelback

Pair of Black Alpine Stars
Hatchet

2 Gore-tex Kevlar riding gloves
Pr. Head riding gloves

Brown vinyl suitcase-no handle
Brown/tan camo jacket
Kawasaki riding jacket

2 pr. wool socks

Set blue vinyl riding gear

1 Ibanez Guitar

FIE MOD 15 -.22 LR Revolver-Tan holster
Tent Bag

Small Tent red/blk/tan

Large Tent red/blk/tan

GE Alarm Panel w/battery



16-013794
16-015135
16-015167
16-015794
16-017123
16-017139
16-017237
16-017918
16-018290
16-019229
16-019641
16-019641
16-019641
16-020471
16-020704
16TF0102
16TF0102
16TF0102
16TF0102
16TF0102
16TF0102
16TF0113
16TF0215
16TF0215
16TF0215
16TF0215
16TF0215
16TF0215
16TF0215
16TF0215
16TF0215
16TF0215

Key Fob w/2 Keys

Red Specialized Hard Rock Bike
CZ 9mm pistol, mag & holster
Bicycle "Kent"

Mongoose Bicycle
blu/blk/sil Moto Bike
Sentry Safe

2- $20 Bills

$10.00 US Currency

Lighter

Rock Island 45cal 19

Brown holster

Magazine & 45 cal. rds.

Pink Purse

Typewriter w/cartridge
Drill & Bit-Milwaukee
Pocket Knife

Ink Cartridge-Brother
MICRO SD Card-Straight talk
Lighter Power-Striker torch
MP3 Belkin Autocast Car
White Metal Ring, gold metal
Samsung Black Phone
Samsung BLK Phone
Sansung Black Flip Phone
Blue Samsung Cell phone
BLK LG Phone Flip Phone
Black At&t Cell Phone

LG Blk Slider Cell Phone
White Broken Samsung
White IPhone

White MacBook Laptop



